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Loan Number
Short Name

Order
GP

Check #
ABA Number

Description
Company

Account Type
Account #

Start
End

Billing Type
Frequency

Max Draws
Draws Taken

Amount Type
Debit/Credit

Status
Percentage

Min Amount
Max Amount

Fixed Amount
Max Draw

10-263-1
MIRACLE CLEANE

0
0

ACH payment Checking 08/05/2015
08/05/2016

Recurring
Monthly

0
0

Fixed Amount
Debit

Active
0.00

0.00
0.00

500.00
0.00

10-263-1
MIRACLE CLEANE

1
0

305
111111118

ACH Payment
Nortridge Software I

Checking
123456

08/05/2015
08/05/2016

Recurring
Monthly

0
0

Fixed Amount
Debit

Active
0.00

0.00
0.00

500.00
0.00

2Grand Count ---
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