ABC CORPORATION ACH Setup Report Page 1

Sample

Date To Use Input Date

Include Active ACH ☑ ; Include Disabled ACH ☐ ; Include Expired ACH ☐ ; Sorted by Loan Number

Loan Number	Orde	r Check#	Description	Account Type	Start	Billing Type	Max Draws	Amount Type	Status	Min Amount	Fixed Amount
Short Name	GP	ABA Number	Company	Account #	End	Frequency	Draws Taken	Debit/Credit	Percentage	Max Amount	Max Draw
10-263-1	0		ACH payment	Checking	08/05/2015	Recurring	0	Fixed Amount	Active	0.00	500.00
MIRACLE CLEANE	0				08/05/2016	Monthly	0	Debit	0.00	0.00	0.00
10-263-1	1	305	ACH Payment	Checking	08/05/2015	Recurring	0	Fixed Amount	Active	0.00	500.00
MIRACLE CLEANE	0	111111118	Nortridge Software I	123456	08/05/2016	Monthly	0	Debit	0.00	0.00	0.00

Grand Count ---

2

Printed 10/07/2022 at 11:15 AM MSSQL:rr_demodata_41008 ACHSetupReport.dll Revised: 10/05/2022